
12,13,14,15,16

�ancová

Legionárska

J. 
C. H

ron
sk

éh
o

Kominárska

Jis
kr

ov
a

Be
leh

ra
ds

ká

Kováèska

Raèianske mýto

16

13

12

1

1

1

112

3

2

4

6

8

110

22

4

6

5

65

1

6

3

1

6

9

3

3

7

114

9

2

1

8

6

3

2

7

4

1

3

1A

4

4

5
5

6

4

2

35

2
102A

2

96

25

7

5

3A

3

9

8

1

6A

12

98

10

27

6351

94

61

33 4527 39 57

3

23

33

1B

24C

100

1D

24B

88

24D

5543

21

12

14

10

37 49

13

11

31

14

16

18

13

92

20

90

10

11

108

8

17

1C

23

3

11

13

11

21
19

9

1A

39A

106

32

15

102 104

34
36

7A

13

29 35 41 5347

20A

zo dòa 6.2.2020

Ra
èia

ns
ka

�ancová

Krí�n
a

Ku
ku

èín
ov

a


